YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22300

No. Name

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST WEST H/A

Date: sunday, September 20, 2020
Home: wCwWAA BLACK G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: Mmsp #08

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: CSA North/hville King G

01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

WCWAA BLACK G

Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

001
010
011
014
015
016
017
018
019
002
020
021
025
033
005
006
061
066
007
009

SIGNATURE CELL

CSA North/hville King G

Name Goals Misconduct

Jerusale'n Gonzalez
Kylie Nossel
Jocelyn Salazar
Halle Plattner
Isabella Buckley
Abigail Pape
Carson Heckstall
Kayla Stewart
Maddison Cotten
Kaylee Knutsen
Ellison Colvin

Lydia Wilson

Kenzie Stewart
Jayden Hicks
Makenzie Bunting
Madelyn Hecht
Cassidy Coley

Ella Prevost

Avery Hamrick
Meleny Ballesteros Perez

Kensley White

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




