

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game Report

Game #22300



CELL

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST WEST H/A

Date: Sunday, September 20, 2020

Home: WCWAA BLACK G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: MSP #08

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: CSA North/hville King G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

WCWAA BLACK G

CSA North/hville King G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
				:	0	Jerusale'n Gonzalez			:
				: :	001	Kylie Nossel			:
					010	Jocelyn Salazar			: :
			:	: :	011	Halle Plattner		:	:
			:	: :	014	Isabella Buckley		:	:
			-:-	: :	015	Abigail Pape		:	:
			:	: :	016	Carson Heckstall		:	:
				:	017	Kayla Stewart			
					018	Maddison Cotten			
					019	Kaylee Knutsen		:	
					002	Ellison Colvin			
			-		020	Lydia Wilson			
			-		021	Kenzie Stewart		-	
					025	Jayden Hicks			
			-			Makenzie Bunting			
			-			Madelyn Hecht			
			-			Cassidy Coley			
					061	Ella Prevost			
			-			Avery Hamrick			
						Meleny Ballesteros Perez			
			- :						
			-	· ·	009	Kensley White		•	

C1	Unsporting Behavior
CO	Discont by Word or Action

PRINT NAME

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive LanguageS7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

rpt_GameCard7 sincsports.com 1/19/2025 11:08:18 AM E

C2 Dissent by Word or Ac C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission